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Mataperri

Sierra Alta
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1022,09
1023,44

1002,18

1021,29

1022,29

1011,99

1012,22

1012,25

1013,21

1006,22

1038,17

1067,48

1069,19

1021,53

1048,06

1013,84

1032,79

1032,36

1032,99

1027,47

911

944,7

921,3

972,45

852,06

943,71

842,31

868,12

851,45

916,38

877,62

897,14

980,79

921,58
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1040,14
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1010,87

1070,87

1016,16

1025,32
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986,67

Puntal de Rumbo

Etxelaxe

Zegarra

La Sierra Alta

Hoyas de Ilincheta

Bordaza

Solano de la Mataperri

Mandele

Pedraz
Monte de la Iglesia

Agromaga

Campillondo

Ibarbeltza

Panpillone

Muga de Ustés

Gardazabala

Completas

Sagarraga

Los Pampillones

La Sierra

Ardanbidea

Ibarziloa

Mutiturrotza

Bilitxea

Paco de Ibarziloa
Las Foces

Los Padules

Hoya de Ansodia Ibarziloa
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CÓDIGO NOMBRE

59 BURGUI

111 GALLUÉS

181 NAVASCUÉS

252 VIDÁNGOZ


